
UP

A200

3

A200

2

32.21 m²

SEMINAR 3/
FUTURE
STAFF

WORKSPACE
L1.05

45.65 m²

WET AREA 2
L1.12

60.55 m²

VIS. COMM�B
L1.04

86.46 m²

ROBOTICS
L1.02

16.55 m²

EQUIPMENT
STORE
L1.03

42.72 m²

SEMINAR 2
L1.01

103.42 m²

3D ART/
FABRICS/

PRINT
L1.06

87.13 m²

PLASTICS
L1.07

85.6 m²

CERAMICS
L1.09

56.74 m²

CIRCULATION
L1.10

6.93 m²

WORK IN
PROGRESS

STORE
L1.08

88.17 m²

BREAKOUT
L1.11

16.33 m²

COLLABORATION
L1.13

A20
0

1

1
A201

1
A201

2
A201

2
A201

41.44 m²

EXTERNAL
DECK
L1.15

F F

C

D

1

2

3

4

5

A

A

6 7 8 11

13

13

12

129 10

V
OI
D 
B
EL
OW

VO
ID
 B
EL
OW

1.87 m²

SERVICES
L1.14

4.41 m²

LIFT
G.22

19
2

192

633
2

105
63

1151
6

989
4

192

136
21

7
4
9
3

19
2

12
8
4
4

11
5
5
1

192 6332 3064 8556 8218 8556 5760 6105

A200

4

A20
0

5
A200

6

A200

7

68°

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

CO
L

LINE
 OF

 RO
OF 

OVE
R

LIN
E O

F R
OOF

 OV
ER

LINE OF ROOF OVER

EXIST
ING B

RICK H
OUSE

77
.8
8°

E
X
IS
T
IN
G
 B

R
IC
K
 H

O
U
S
E

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

4
4
5
8

6712

10
A200

11
A200

14.29 m²

EQUIPMENT
(TEACHER)

L1.18

6.37 m²

KILN ROOM
L1.19

29.2 m²

EQUIPMENT
(STUDENT)

L1.20

LOW BENCH

STANDARD BENCH

LOW BENCH

HEAVY DUTY BENCH

OVEN

CHANGE RM

F
U
L
L
 C

U
P
D

FOLD UP

IRONING CUPB

PRINTING PRESS

WB

LOW BENCHLOW BENCH

POTTERY

WHEELS

VACUUM
HEATER

D
U
S
T

D
U
S
T

BELT

SANDERD
IS
C

BELT

SANDERD
IS
C

DRILL

DRILL

S
C
R
O
L
L
 S

A
W

TABLE SAW

B
A
N
D
 S

A
W

HEATER

6.93 m²

WORK IN
PROGRESS

STORE
L1.21

BENCH

F1

FENCE/ GATE

PB

PB

L
C
D

PB

PB

15.25 m²

QUIET/
MEDIA
L1.23

15.29 m²

MEDIA/ VCE
CORDINATOR

L1.24

A1

A1

12
00

60.27 m²

VIS COMM�A
L1.25

9
612

4.35 m²

COMMS
L1.26

L
IN
E
 O

F
 C

A
N
O
P
Y
 B

E
L
O
W

L
IN
E
 O

F
 C

A
N
O
P
Y
 B

E
L
O
W

12
00

LCD

LCD

LCD

LCD

LCD

LCD

LOOSE FURNITURE TO BE PROCURED BY SCHOOL

BUILDER TO ALLOW TO CO&ORDINATE AND PROGRAM

INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE.

PROVIDE ADEQUATE SECURITY UNTIL PRACTICAL

COMPLETION AND DURING DEFECT RECTIFICATION WORKS

LOOSE FURNITURE NOTES

4/26 commercial road fortitude valley brisbane qld 4000
t: (07) 3839 5600 f: (07) 3839 5622
e: brisbane@graypuksand.com.au

3/577 little bourke street melbourne vic 3000
t: (03) 9221 0999 f: (03) 9221 0998
e: melbourne@graypuksand.com.au

1/156 Clarence Street sydney nsw 2000
t: (02) 9247 9422 f: (02) 9247 9433
e: sydney@graypuksand.com.au

www.graypuksand.com.au

brisbane

melbourne

sydney

website

project title

address

drawing title

project number

drawing number revision

scale @ A1 approved

Contractors to use Architectural drawings for set out.
Contractors to check and verify all Dimensions on Site prior to
Construction/Fabrication.
Figured Dimensions take precedence over Scaled Dimensions.
Any discrepancies should be immediately referred to the Architect.
All work to comply with N.C.C. Statutory Authorities and relevant
Australian Standards.

revision

 1 : 100

F
:\
P
ro

je
ct
 F

il
e
s
\
2
0
14

\
11
4
13
0
\
D
ra

w
in
g
s
\
R
e
v
it
\
11
4
13
0
 A

l 
S
ir
a
a
t 
C
o
ll
e
g
e
.r
v
t

2
0
/
0
4
/
2
0
15
 4

:4
2
:5
3
 P

M

P 4

Al Siraat College Specialist
Technology Building

45 Harvest Home Road,
Epping North, VIC

Level 1 Finishes &  Furniture
Plan

114130 MF

A113

Preliminary

revision description date

1 Preliminary Issue 26/02/2015

2 Preliminary Issue 24/03/2015

3 Preliminary Issue 1/04/2015

4 Design Development Issue 20/04/2015

P

P

P

P


